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Note: The recommended dimension for installation can be adjusted according to user preferences and layout.

Dimensions are approximate.
Unit: mm

Specified Model

EXPOSED WALL-MOUNT
BATH SHOWER MIXER

K-72673X
Features
• Brass construction
• Includes handshower with bracket
• G1/2" threaded connection
• 175 mm center of spout
• Handshower with 1.5 m hose
• Lever handle

Codes/Standards Applicable
Specified model meets or exceeds the following:
• TIS 2066-2552

Installation Notes
Install this product according to the installation guide.

Model Description Color/Finished
K-72673X-4 Elosis exposed wall-mount bath shower mixer CP: Polished Chrome

ELOSIS
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Note: Flow rates are approximate. (1 gallon = 3.785 liters, 1 bar = 14.5 psi)
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Finished Wall

Finished Wall

Top of Bathing Fixture

Hose 1.5 m

G1/2" ColdG1/2" Hot

Recommended
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ภาพแสดงผลิตภัณฑ์
ลูกค้าสัมพันธ์: 0-2204-6222 

kohler.com

หมายเหต:ุ ระยะแนะน�าการติดตัง้สามารถปรับได้ตามความเหมาะสมของผู้ใช้งานและพืน้ท่ีตดิตัง้

ขนาดระยะแสดงคา่โดยประมาณ
หนว่ย: มม.

คุณลักษณะ
• ผลิตจากทองเหลือง
• พร้อมฝักบัวสายอ่อนและขอแขวน
•	 เกลียวข้อต่อ	G1/2"
•	 ระยะจากผนังถึงก่ึงกลางปากก๊อกลงอ่าง	175	มม.
•	 ฝักบัวสายอ่อนยาว	1.5	ม.
•	 มือบิดแบบก้านโยก	

มาตรฐาน
คณุสมบตัิตามมาตรฐาน
• มอก.	2066-2552
ข้อสังเกตส�าหรับการติดตั้ง
ตดิตัง้ผลติภณัฑ์โดยใช้คูมื่อแนะน�าการตดิตัง้

ก๊อกผสมลงอ่างอาบน�้าและยืนอาบ 
แบบติดผนังพร้อมฝักบัวสายอ่อน

K-72673X

รุ่นผลิตภัณฑ์
รุ่น ชื่อผลิตภัณฑ์ สี/วัสดุเคลือบผิว
K-72673X-4 ก็อกผสมลงอา่งอาบน�า้และยืนอาบแบบตดิผนงัพร้อมฝักบวัสายออ่น รุ่นอิโลซสิ CP: สีโครมเงา

อิโลซิส

หน้า 2/2
1207374-X4-B

0

25

20

15

10

5

1 5432 6
0

12
10

8
6
4
2

1 5432 6
แรงดนัทางนํ �าดี (บาร์)

กราฟแสดงอัตราการไหล กอกลงอาง
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หมายเหต:ุ อตัราการไหลคา่โดยประมาณ (1 แกลลอน = 3.785 ลติร, 1 บาร์ = 14.5 ปอนด์ตอ่ตารางนิ �ว)
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ผนงั
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ขอบอา่งอาบนํ �าด้านบน

สายฝักบวั 1.5 ม.

G1/2" นํ �าเยน็G1/2" นํ �าร้อน

ระยะแนะนํา
100-150


